
WINGSWINGS 25/5025/50

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS   SM/LGSM/LG
Tater Kegs (Ranch, Beer Cheese or Garlic Cream)                    
    small (24 pieces  | serves 8-12)
    large  (48 pieces | serves 12-16)            

35 70

CHOOSE FROM: Traditional Bone-In,
Boneless or Boom Boom Wings (Add $10)                          

Served w/ Ranch or Blue Cheese & Celery

50 86

 CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE: See below 

30 60Toasted Ravioli 
    small (24 pieces | serves 8-12)
    large (48 pieces | serves 12-16) 

33 63Classic Meatballs 
    small (24 pieces | serves 8-12)
    large (48 pieces | serves 12-16) 

35 70Pretzels & Beer Cheese 
    small (24 pieces | serves 6-9)
    large (48 pieces | serves 10-13) 

38Bruschetta (Serves 8-12) 



SALADSSALADS SM/LGSM/LG

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU

Add Chicken or Meatballs for 19.99

Chicken Alfredo                                                                    
Mamas Baked Ziti                                                               

60
33

120
55

JEFFERSONTOWN |  1890 S HURSTBOURNE PKWY 40220 |  502-265-4591
WESTPORT VILLAGE |  1315 HERR LN 40222 |  502-394-0000

JEFFERSONVILLE |  1450 VETERANS PKWY 47130 |  812-913-4171
BOOMBOZZ.COM

Field Green                                                                              
Caesar                                                                                    
Greek                                                                                      
Boombozz #1                                                                          

Small serves 8-11 / Large serves 16-20

26
26
35
35

46
46
55
55

Cheese                                                                                 
Cheese w/ 1 Topping                                                         
Famous Pies                                                                         

14
15
23

Includes choice of sandwich & kettle chips
Side salad instead of chips -$2

FUNDRAISERS
Ask us how we can

help raise money for
your favorite
organization!

DELIVERY
Dine with us in the

comfort of your home!
Ask us about our
delivery options!

PASTAPASTA SM/LGSM/LGSmall serves 8-11 / Large serves 16-20

PIZZASPIZZAS 16"  ONLY16"  ONLYMinimum of 10 pizzas

BOXED SANDWICH LUNCHESBOXED SANDWICH LUNCHES   1212
(Minimum of 10 boxes)


