BOOMBOZZ PIZZA WATCH BAR

CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS		SMA	/LG
Tater Kegs (Ranch, Beer C	Cheese or Garlic Cream)	35	70
small (24 pieces serves 8-12)			
large (48 pieces serve	s 12-16)		
Toasted Ravioli		30	60
small (24 pieces serves 8-12)			
large (48 pieces serves	s 12-16)		
Classic Meatballs		33	63
small (24 pieces serves 8-12)			
large (48 pieces serves 12-16)			
Pretzels & Beer Cheese		35	70
small (24 pieces serves 6-9)			
large (48 pieces serves 10-13)			
Bruschetta (Serves 8-12)		38	
WINGS	Served w/ Ranch or Blue Cheese & Celery	25/	50
CHOOSE FROM: Traditional Bone-In,		50	86
Boneless or Boom Boom Wings (Add \$10)			



CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE: See below

CATERING MENU

SALADS	Small serves 8-11 / Large serves 16-20	SM/	'LG
Field Green		26	46
Caesar		26	46
Greek		35	55
Boombozz #1		35	55
PASTA	Small serves 8-11 / Large serves 16-20	SM/	'LG

PASTA	Small serues 8-11 / Large serues 16-20	SM,	/LG
Chicken Alfredo		60	120
Mamas Baked Ziti		33	55
Add Chicken or Meatballs for 19.99			

PIZZAS	Minimum of 10 pizzas	16" ONLY
Cheese		14
Cheese w/ 1 Topping		15
Famous Pies		23

BOXED SANDWICH LUNCHES 12

(Minimum of 10 boxes)

Includes choice of sandwich & kettle chips Side salad instead of chips -\$2

FUNDRAISERS

Ask us how we can help raise money for your favorite organization!

DELIVERY

Dine with us in the comfort of your home!
Ask us about our delivery options!

JEFFERSONTOWN | 1890 S HURSTBOURNE PKWY 40220 | 502-265-4591
WESTPORT VILLAGE | 1315 HERR LN 40222 | 502-394-0000
JEFFERSONVILLE | 1450 VETERANS PKWY 47130 | 812-913-4171
BOOMBOZZ.COM